County Holidays “2026”

Martin L. King Monday January 19, 2026
Presidents Day Monday February 16, 2026
Good Friday Fri.-Sat. April 03-04, 2026
Election Day Tuesday May 05, 2026

Memorial Day Sat.-Mon. May 23-25, 2026
Juneteenth Friday June 19, 2026
July 4th Fri.-Sat. July 03-04, 2026

Election Day Thursday August 06, 2026

Labor Day Sat.-Mon. September 05-07, 2026
Columbus Day Monday October 12, 2026
Election Day Tuesday November 03, 2026

Veterans Day Wednesday November 11, 2026
Thanksgiving  Thur.-Sat. November 26-28, 2026
Christmas Thur.- Sat. December 24-26, 2026

New Year’s Thur.-Sat. December 31-January 2
*National Day of Prayer- Thursday May 7t", 2026

Prayer at 12pm in front of Courthouse






